
001 |RO 19 0647935M | |DA2B4641 | 03.06 19:12:45 |
002 |RO 21 0395578M | |DA2B475E | 03.06 19:12:52 |
003 |RO 22 0454020M | |DB00ED4F | 03.06 19:13:07 |
004 |RO 22 0454091M | |DAE3E188 | 03.06 19:13:22 |
005 |RO 22 0380607F | |DB00ED34 | 03.06 19:13:37 |
006 |RO 21 0395699M | |DA2B46F4 | 03.06 19:13:46 |
007 |RO 21 0395582M | |DA2B4653 | 03.06 19:13:54 |
008 |RO 20 0188005F | |DA1E4E92 | 03.06 19:14:03 |
009 |RO 19 0802972F | |DA1E48AA | 03.06 19:14:15 |
010 |RO 21 0395553F | |DA1E49DC | 03.06 19:14:21 |
011 |RO 22 0454032M | |DA1474BF | 03.06 19:14:29 |
012 |RO 22 0454007M | |DB00ED3E | 03.06 19:14:36 |
013 |RO 22 0454022M | |DB00ED4B | 03.06 19:14:42 |
014 |RO 22 0454035M | |DB00ED06 | 03.06 19:14:48 |
015 |RO 21 0395526M | |DA2B4702 | 03.06 19:14:54 |
016 |RO 22 0454084M | |DA14705E | 03.06 19:14:59 |
017 |RO 21 0395588M | |DA2B46A8 | 03.06 19:15:05 |
018 |RO 22 0380602M | |DB00ED2C | 03.06 19:15:11 |
019 |RO 22 0454060M | |DA147495 | 03.06 19:15:18 |
020 |RO 22 0454017M | |DB00ED31 | 03.06 19:15:26 |
021 |RO 22 0454085M | |DB00ED11 | 03.06 19:15:32 |
022 |RO 22 0454070M | |DB00ED60 | 03.06 19:15:38 |
023 |RO 22 0454093M | |DB00ED1E | 03.06 19:15:44 |
024 |RO 22 0454082F | |DB00ED17 | 03.06 19:16:03 |
025 |RO 21 0398806F | |DA1E4A42 | 03.06 19:16:09 |
026 |RO 22 0454144F | |DAED01B4 | 03.06 19:16:15 |
027 |RO 22 0454038F | |DAFCE758 | 03.06 19:16:23 |
028 |RO 22 0454031F | |DA2B48CD | 03.06 19:16:29 |
029 |RO 21 0395510F | |DA1E473E | 03.06 19:16:37 |
030 |RO 20 0188038F | |DA1E4CCF | 03.06 19:16:45 |
031 |RO 22 0454046F | |DAFCE76B | 03.06 19:16:55 |
032 |RO 21 0395594F | |DA1E4772 | 03.06 19:17:02 |
033 |RO 21 0395585F | |DA1E4849 | 03.06 19:17:11 |
034 |RO 21 0395597F | |DA1E4AF1 | 03.06 19:17:17 |
035 |RO 21 0395542F | |DA1E478F | 03.06 19:17:25 |
036 |RO 21 0395556F | |DA1E4A54 | 03.06 19:17:34 |
037 |RO 21 0395598F | |DA1E4A12 | 03.06 19:17:41 |
038 |RO 22 0454057F | |DA382B10 | 03.06 19:18:02 |
039 |RO 22 0454039F | |DA04E7B1 | 03.06 19:18:10 |
040 |RO 22 0454083F | |DA147084 | 03.06 19:18:22 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 04.06.2023 04:10

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 744220 Columbofil : FLOREA CRISTIAN
Latitudine : 47° 12" 30.99' N Longitudine : 23° 5" 49.61' E

Ceas Atomic : 03.06.2023 19:12:29 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 03.06.2023 19:12:29 +0
Sincronizare : 03.06.2023 19:12:29 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 63

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 22 0454036F | |DA1470E3 | 03.06 19:18:29 |
042 |RO 21 0395554F | |DA1E4A9E | 03.06 19:18:39 |
043 |RO 21 0395570F | |DA1E4A39 | 03.06 19:18:48 |
044 |RO 22 0454146F | |DA07D35F | 03.06 19:18:56 |
045 |RO 22 0454428F | |DA141271 | 03.06 19:19:10 |
046 |RO 22 0454012F | |DB00ED25 | 03.06 19:19:18 |
047 |RO 22 0454064F | |DB00ED05 | 03.06 19:19:26 |
048 |RO 22 0454029F | |DA146E86 | 03.06 19:19:33 |
049 |RO 22 0454053F | |DA26A91B | 03.06 19:19:42 |
050 |RO 22 0454027M | |DB00ED46 | 03.06 19:20:08 |
051 |RO 22 0455470M | |DA17137C | 03.06 19:20:21 |
052 |RO 21 0395571M | |DA2B45FA | 03.06 19:20:33 |
053 |RO 19 0647938M | |DA2B47E8 | 03.06 19:20:40 |
054 |RO 19 0647926M | |DA2B47B2 | 03.06 19:20:46 |
055 |RO 21 0395600M | |DA2B45A3 | 03.06 19:20:59 |
056 |RO 22 0454011M | |DB00ED49 | 03.06 19:21:07 |
057 |RO 20 0188007M | |DA2B47AB | 03.06 19:21:15 |
058 |RO 22 0454013M | |DB00ED38 | 03.06 19:21:22 |
059 |RO 22 0454049M | |DA1B669B | 03.06 19:21:28 |
060 |RO 22 0380593F | |DA021932 | 03.06 19:21:38 |
061 |RO 22 0454001M | |DB00ED0F | 03.06 19:21:45 |
062 |RO 21 0395581M | |DA2B489B | 03.06 19:21:55 |
063 |RO 22 1064112M | |DA1170EB | 03.06 19:22:01 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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